Platz

A WNE= A WNE= WN =

WIN =

A WNR

Nr. AKI km
1S8w, 3 km
3

2

4S8rn, 3 km
5
45

8 S10 w, 3 km
7
6
9

10 S10 m, 3 km
13
11
12

14S12 w, 3 km
15
16

19S12m, 5 km
17
21
20
18

24S 14 w, 5 km

Name, Vorname
Kaiser, Frances
Stockmann, Lilly
Fender, Sina

Gogol, Marc-Oie
Daubitz, Franz
Hunger, Nils

Stiehler, Paula-Anna

Wohl, Caroline
Braun, Marie

Kramer, Jona-Marlene

Pietsche, Marek
Schielke, Robin
Rosslau, Lennart
Schwibs, Jonas

Naujokat, Julia
Wohl, Annalena
Fender, Jo

Miehle, Niklas
Degenhardt, Jakob
Berger, Gianluca
Rieche, Fabio
Markgraf, Maximilian

Hoschler, Johanna

Sportclub

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB

SG Klotzsche
SG Klotzsche
SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche
SG Kotzsche
SG Klotzsche
SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB
SG Klotzsche
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB

SG Klotzsche
SG Klotzsche
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB

SG-Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB

SG Klotzsche

Ergebnisliste 18. Sedlitzer Herbstpokallauf im Skiroller - Freistil am 05.09.2010

Gesamtzeit

00:08:44
00:13:27
00:14:39

00:08:37
00:13:29
00:13:36

00:08:58
00:10:07
00:11:27
00:14:39

00:08:27
00:08:30
00:10:12
00:14:21

00:07:62
00:08:34
00:08:35

00:12:57
00:12:58
00:15:18
00:20:10
aufgegeben

00:13:13



N = WN R

N =

2

[y

22
23
28

27 S 14m, 5 km
25
26

29316 w, 5 km
28

31316 m, 10
30

323 17w, 10 km
33317m, 15 km

34319 m, 15 km

35H 21, 15 km
36

Schutz, Linda
Kohtz, Paulina
Schwibs, Jessy

Plischmann, Sven
Feste, Felix
Haufe, Ftorian

Wiesner, Carotin
Schwibs, Jessy

Hoschler, Lucas
Schiller, Fabian

Liebscher, Marie
Wiedemeier, Bastian
Schmidt, Christian

Sabaditsch, Daniel
Bemmann, Maximilian

37 H31/36,15 km Holzbecher, Jens

38 H41/46 10 km Wiedemeier, Jirgen

41 H51/5610 km
42
40
47

39D 51,5 km

Kaiser, Lutz
Geissler, Roland
Bartel, Wolfgang

Wojciechowski, Andreas

Jistel, Verena

Ski-u.Skate Team SFB
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB

SG Klotzsche
SG Ktotzsche
SG Klotzsche

Ski-u.Skate Team SFB
Ski-u.Skate Team SFB

SG Klotzsche
SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche
SG Klotzsche
SV Liebertwolkwitz

SV Liebertwolkwitz
SV Liebertwolkwitz

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

SWV Lauchhammer
SG Klotzsche

LSC GroBkoschen

Ski-u.Skate Team SFB

00:14:42
00:16:05
00:17:53

00:11:38
00:12:47
00:14:46

00:13:37
00:15:07

00:23:16
00:23:39

00:28:30
00:30:11
00:30:05

00:30:16
00:31:13

00:30:17

00:23:36

00:20:10
00:20:55
00:23:40
00:30:55

00:17:46



143H61,5km Busch, Dietrich LSC GroBkoschen 00:11:38
Domnitz , Heinz Automation Cottbus 00:11:39



